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Middle Department Final Examination Date sheet 2024-2025 

 

 

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

10-02-26 Tuesday 1 to 5 Art  

  Online Paper    

11-02-26 Wednesday 3 to 5 Math    

12-02-26 Thursday 3 to 5  English    

13-02-26 Friday 3 to 5 Computer Studies   

14-02-2026 Saturday 3 to 5 Social Studies   

16-02-2026 Monday 3 to 5 Science   

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

                                Written Paper Schedule  

17-02-26 Tuesday 1 to 5 Science  

18-02-26 Wednesday 1 to 5 English  

19-02-26 Thursday 1 to 5 Urdu  

20-02-26 Friday 1 to 5 Religion/Islamiat  

21-02-26 Admission Test  

23-02-26 Monday 1 to 5 Mathematics  

24-02-26 Tuesday 1 to 5 Computer Studies  

25-02-26 Wednesday 3 to 5 Social Studies  

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

10-02-26 Tuesday 6 to 7 Art  

  Online Paper    

11-02-26 Wednesday 6 to 7 Math    

12-02-26 Thursday 6 to 7  English    

13-02-26 Friday 6 to 7 Computer Studies   

14-02-2026 Saturday 6 to 7 Social Studies   

16-02-2026 Monday 6 to 7 Science   



Written Papers 

 

Final Examination Date Sheet Class 8A 2024-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17-02-26 Tuesday 6 to 7 Science  

18-02-26 Wednesday 6 to 7 English  

19-02-26 Thursday 6 to 7 Urdu  

20-02-26 Friday 6 to 7 Religion/Islamiat  

21-02-26 Admission Test  

23-02-26 Monday 6 to 7 Mathematics  

24-02-26 Tuesday 6 to 7 Computer Studies  

25-02-26 Wednesday 6 to 7 Social Studies  

Date Day Subject  

17-02-26 Tuesday Math  

18-02-26 Wednesday  Urdu  

19-02-26 Thursday  English   

20-02-26 Friday Bio/Computer Studies  

23-02-26 Monday Physics  

24-02-26 Tuesday Islamiat/Ethics  

25-02-26 Wednesday Chemistry  


